
Прозвенел звонок 
весёлый,

Мы начать урок готовы,
Будем думать и решать,
И друг другу помогать!



Полёт в космос



Тема:

Табличные 
случаи 

умножения и 
деления.



25 апреля.
Классная 
работа.



Созвездие Лев



⚫6 • 3 = 18
⚫9 : 3 = 3
⚫4 • 5 = 20
⚫27 : 3 = 9



⚫7, 8, 56
⚫7 • 8 = 56
⚫8 • 7 = 56
⚫56 : 7 = 8
⚫56 : 8 = 7



Созвездие Рак



Созвездие Лебедь



⚫64
⚫42
⚫63
⚫43
⚫7

⚫З
⚫Е
⚫М
⚫Л
⚫Я





Земля




